88 ENERGY LIMITED

88 ENERGY LIMITED

ISIN:  AU00000088E2

Overview

2024/07/11 22:26:31

Price
0.0014 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of
trades

Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

AU00000088E2

88E

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

37 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.0012 EUR
(10,158,600)

0.0015 EUR (4,851,633)
0.0015 EUR

0.0015 EUR

0.0012 EUR

0.0014 EUR

0.00142 EUR

168,900

239.68

5

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: BWINZWO

0.0&

0.05

0.04

0.03

0.0z

0.00

aey

|
NU Wﬂ

F‘wfkw\__k

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU00000088E2&ID_NOTATION=36703110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f0028a041000b0fd6d1adbe686d6ed6bba6f8808360aa1319c9007f851f5b6f&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=74caa0973d3bb5fb5&time=1720841343&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3d984a5ce5dbc942feef407a250e0fc901d15bbc197c943d309052db6b5351e&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e1187c4dddc49e824&time=1720841343&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88a73c8762a977b6e6702244dc64f323fa6aab17cfab927b30ee98d763c98645&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=48e4c7619e32ff9c2&time=1720841343&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be538454f7a7608ba01bf9cb192f4a8bdb8436bf35802ef9789dfdff58e0bb0f&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=41a281f9b693aeb1a&time=1720841343&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=592dca9ddda16c5a526d76c82e9d149c1f8b9a32e9c1c6ecb8642e62415fff3d&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bbda67988fd770237&time=1720841343&tool=RSC

88 ENERGY LIMITED

Details

2024/07/11 22:26:31

Price
0.0014 EUR

Difference

General attributes

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

ISIN AU00000088E2
Symbol 88E
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 37 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.0012 EUR
(10,158,600)
Ask (Ask size) 0.0015 EUR (4,851,633)
Open 0.0015 EUR
High 0.0015 EUR
Low 0.0012 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0014 EUR
VWAP 0.00142 EUR
Volume (pcs) 168,900
Trading volume 239.68
Number of 5
trades
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -51.72% -69.16% -93.78%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 +0.00 -0.02
Beta -0.13 -0.18 0.41
Volatility 101.04  83.63 98.28
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for 88 ENERGY LIMITED

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/
07/11
Stuttgart 2024/
07/11
Munich 2024/
07/11
London Stock Exchange 2024/
07/11
Hamburg 2024/

Trading volume

(mio.)

22:26 0.0014 EUR 0.00

08:14 0.0012 EUR 0.00

08:16 0.0013 EUR 0.00

17:35 0.1075 GBp 9.40

08:00 0.0012 EUR 0.00

)
)
)
)
0.0050 EUR (2024/04/02)
)
)
)

0.0013 EUR (1,321,001
0.0014 EUR (1,997,088
0.0025 EUR (3,033,640
0.0032 EUR (2,048,097

0.0011 EUR (2024/06/11
0.0050 EUR (2023/08/03
0.0011 EUR (2024/06/11

Number of
trades

5

26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=36703110
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104618334
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096727
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58940186
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116009172

88 ENERGY LIMITED
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Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/11

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

2024/
07/11

17:48

21:45

08:36

21:46

08:10

0.0014 EUR 0.00

0.0016 USD 0.03

0.0011 EUR 0.00

0.0022 EUR 0.00

0.002 AUD 0.02

43

82
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36707040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306976163
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306976163
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973679
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216003569
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36696251
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36696251

88 ENERGY LIMITED

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Fo:3) ENERGY

Contact Details
88 ENERGY LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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